
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2023/24 1st round, Match #8

Thursday, 27.07.2023, 17:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 20°C.

«Veres» Rivne

0 : 0

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 Kulyk Mykhailo
2 Protasevych Mykhailo
3 Datsenko Anton
4 Savchuk Oleksandr (C)
5 Romasiuk Ihor
6 Funduk Vladyslav
7 Kovaliuk Roman
8 Baran Rostyslav
9 Vorobiak Ihor
10 Hodia Dmytro
11 Bahrii Pavlo

Substitutes
20 Bibikov Denys
13 Bokii Dmytrii
14 Lepskyi Orest
15 Petrov Vladyslav
16 Shvorak Denys
17 Ilchuk Ihor
18 Tkachenko Andrii
19 Podeiko Maksym

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

1 Zaichenko Denys
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav
3 Dashkovets Artem
4 Checher Danyil (C)
17 Bilokon Danil
6 Kramar Vladyslav
10 Rasko Mykhailo
8 Hordeiev Anton
7 Hrokholskyi Artem
28 Zorenko Maksym
9 Dzen Mykyta

Substitutes
12 Illiushchenko Mykhailo
5 Vashkeba Yurii
15 Zvieriev Volodymyr
18 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
16 Boichuk Ihor
14 Kolosiuk Mykola
19 Terykh Mykhailo
20 Marchenko Yevhenii
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
24 Hryshchenko Maksym
23 Korniiets Nazar

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 1st round, Match #8
Thursday, 27.07.2023, 17:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 20°C.

«Veres» Rivne 0 : 0 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
10 Hodia Dmytro 9'

12' 4 Checher Danyil

46' 10 Rasko Mykhailo
16 Boichuk Ihor

46' 8 Hordeiev Anton
20 Marchenko Yevhenii

58' 28 Zorenko Maksym
23 Korniiets Nazar

61' 6 Kramar Vladyslav
9 Vorobiak Ihor

17 Ilchuk Ihor 66'

11 Bahrii Pavlo
16 Shvorak Denys 66'

72' 9 Dzen Mykyta
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur

81' 7 Hrokholskyi Artem
19 Terykh Mykhailo

7 Kovaliuk Roman
14 Lepskyi Orest 83'

3 Datsenko Anton 86'

10 Hodia Dmytro
15 Petrov Vladyslav 90+1'

90+4' 4 Checher Danyil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


